

Misc(Ex)-62 of 2023

Order No-02

Dated-19.09 .2023

Today is fixed for S/R and payment.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

S/R has been returned by way of postal service with report refusal which is tantamounts to good service but O.P did not turn up 0on repeated calls.

Hence, issue W/A against O.P.

To 29.11.2023 for E/R of W/A.

Requisite at once.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.