

Misc (Ex) Case No. 62 of 2023
(Registration No. 62/2023)

Present: Sri Pranay Subba (WB01225), ACJM, Dinhata, Cooch Behar

Order No. 21

Date: 27.08.2025

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No ER of W/A has been received.

BC II to issue reminder.

Fix 28.10.2025 for ER of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata, Cooch Behar

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata, Cooch Behar